2
1
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
7676
References Zelio Relay - Solid State Relays
SSR solid state relays
Solid state relays, 1 N/O SPST contact
Panel mountingb
Switching Voltage range Load
current
 range
References Weight
Input Output
V V A kg
SCR output
Zero voltage
switching
c 3…32 a 24…280 10 SSR PCDS10A1 0.113
25 SSR PCDS25A1 0.113
50 SSR PCDS50A1 0.113
c 4…32 a 48…530 75 SSR PCDS75A2 0.113
a 48…660 90 SSR PCDS90A3 0.113
125 SSR PCDS125A3 0.113
a 90…280 a 24…280 10 SSR PP8S10A1 0.113
25 SSR PP8S25A1 0.113
50 SSR PP8S10A1 0.113
a 80…530 75 SSR PP8S75A2 0.113
a 48…660 90 SSR PP8S90A3 0.113
125 SSR PP8S125A3 0.113
5 rail mounting b
SCR output
Zero voltage
switching
a 90…280 a 24…280 10 SSR DP8S10A1 0.272
20 SSR DP8S20A1 0.272
30 SSR DP8S30A1 0.272
a 90…140 a 24…280 45 SSR DF8S45A1 0.482
c 4…32 a 24…280 10 SSR DCDS10A1 0.272
20 SSR DCDS20A1 0.272
30 SSR DCDS30A1 0.272
c 3…32 a 24…280 45 SSR DCDS45A1 0.482
Accessories for panel mounted relays
Description For use with relays Unit references Weight
kg
Heat sink SSR PP8Spppp,